
Quad Cities Summer Games, May 31, 2025
Basketball Free Throws
Place Made

1 Beth Lam F 69 Rock Island IL 8

1 Gail Smith F 70 ? ? 5
2 Yvonne Allen F 74 Rock Island IL 3

1 Rich Garrett M 64 Davenport IA 15
2 Scott Groenke M 62 Peoria IL 14
3 Joe Morgan M 64 Davenport IA 3

1 Karl Burmeister M 72 DeWitt IA 24
2 Billy Potter M 73 Coal Valley IL 20
3 Greg Murphy M 73 Rock Island IL 14
4 Jeffrey Johannsen M 70 West Branch IA 13

1 Ron Stablein M 78 Rock Island IL 10
2 Joseph Johnson M 78 Silvis IL 9
3 Rod Speidel M 76 Bettendorf IA 8

1 Rick Smith M 80 Davenport IA 16

1 James McCord M 87 East Moline IL 3

Basketball Around the World
Place Made/Attempt

1 Beth Lam F 69 Rock Island IL 5/29

1 Gail Smith F 70 ? ? 2/27
2 Yvonne Allen F 74 Rock Island IL 1/28

1 Rich Garrett M 64 Davenport IA 13/21
2 Joe Morgan M 64 Davenport IA 12/23
3 Scott Groenke M 62 Peoria IL 12/24



1 Billy Potter M 73 Coal Valley IL 15/24
2 Jeffrey Johannsen M 70 West Branch IA 14/20
3 Greg Murphy M 73 Rock Island IL 10/27

1 Ron Stablein M 78 Rock Island IL 11/24
2 Rod Speidel M 76 Bettendorf IA 10/25
3 Joseph Johnson M 78 Silvis IL 2/16

1 Rick Smith M 80 Davenport IA 15/23

1 James McCord M 87 East Moline IL 3/15

Basketball 3 Point Contest
Place Made

1 Beth Lam F 69 Rock Island IL 2

Gail Smith F 70 ? ? 0
Yvonne Allen F 74 Rock Island IL 0

1 Scott Groenke M 62 Peoria IL 22
2 Rich Garrett M 64 Davenport IA 16
3 Joe Morgan M 64 Davenport IA 6

1 Jeffrey Johannsen M 70 West Branch IA 23
2 Billy Potter M 73 Coal Valley IL 18
3 Greg Murphy M 73 Rock Island IL 5

1 Rod Speidel M 76 Bettendorf IA 6
2 Joseph Johnson M 78 Silvis IL 6

1 Rick Smith M 80 Davenport IA 18
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